Coaches:

e Brian Socker, Head Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Maximus Schalk
Thomas Niland
Amari Nelson
Bryce Lynch
Alex Lemley
Jagger Jarosz
Peter Hunt
Matthew Gaulke
Kassan DuBrule
Brayden DeBlois
Jaiden Dardaris
Aiden Cole
Joshua Cavo
Gavin Balintfy
William Baker

Fayetteville-Manlius
Boys (White) 7th/8th Basketball
2 2023 - 2024

GRADE

0 00 N N N 00 00 0 00 N N 0o NN o

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

NUMBER
5
20
15
4
30
1
32
22
23
24
13
2
11
25
10



	Fayetteville-Manlius  Boys (White) 7th/8th Basketball 2023 - 2024 Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar  Assistant: Morgan Way   8201 East Seneca Tpke  Manlius, NY, 13104  (315) 692-1919  www.fmhornets.com
	Coaches:
	Players (15)


